Naam

Hermineke van Bockxmeer
(voorzitter)

Norbert Bode

(lid)

llyaz Nasrullah

(lid)

Erik Schrijvers

(lid)

Lucien Brouwer

(lid)

Afgetreden in 2023:

Lija Groenwoud

(lid)

Datum van
toetreden

06-07-2017

17-06-2019

21-03-2022

21-03-2022

21-03-2022

17-06-2019

Verwachte
datum
van aftreden

07-2025
Niet herbenoembaar

06-2027

Niet herbenoembaar

03-2026
Herbenoembaar

03-2026
Herbenoembaar

03-2026
Herbenoembaar

06-2023
Herbenoembaar



